Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks	ВО	X ASSIGNMENTS	.	Washir	igton, D.C. 20231
Form PTO-1595 F	RECORDATION FORM COVE		R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTME	NT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 03/01)	PATENTS ONI		_Y	U.S. PATENT AND TO	RADEMARK OFFICE
To the honorable Commissioner of P	atents and Trac	demarks: Please recor	rd the attached origi	nal document or copy	thereof:
Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and Addr	ess of Receiving Party(ies):		
Gougel Industri AB		Name:	Globelive Inter	national AB	
		Street Address:	Hammarby allé	3	
		Street Address;			
		City:	Stockholm		
		State/Country:	Sweden	Postal Cod	de: S-120 32
Additional name(s) of conveying party(i attached? Yes Mo	es)	Additional name(s)) and addresses a	ittached? 🗆 Yes	 No
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
Assignment .	Change of Name				
Security Agreement		Other:			
☐ Merger		Execution Date:	12302004		
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Nur	nber(s):				
Assignment is being filed together v	vith new appli	cation and the first e	execution date of a	application is :	
☐ Application has been filed already a	nd the applica	ation filing date is:			
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Issued Patent Number(s):				
		6866750			
		_	_		
	Additional num	nbers attached? Y	es No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this matter should be mailed:			6. Total number tions and pat	of applica- ents involved:	1
CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136 -or-			7. Total Fee (37	' CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
JACOBSON HOL			Enclosed		
400 Seventh St Washington, D.C.		o.	Any deficier	noles in enclosed fe	ees are
Tel. 202-638		·	authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 06-1358.		
Attorney Docket Number: P67848U	S0				
	DQ N	NOT USE THIS SPA	CE		
8. Statement and Signature:					
To the best of my knowledge and be copy of the original document.	lief, the foreg	oing information is to	rue and correct an	nd any attached cop	oy is a true
Harvey B. Jacobson, Jr. 20,851	Han	RI Bloom	2 \hat{k}	May 27, 2005	
Name of Person Signing, Reg. No.	1 1 1 1 1 1	signature	7		ate
	Total num	ber of pages Including	cover sheet, attach	ments, and documen	ts: 4
JCH 103-2/02				_	

* Bolagsverket



Registration number:

556549-7087

Date of registration:

1997-12-05

Company name:

Globelive International AB

Address:

Hammarby allé 3 120 32 STOCKHOLM

Registered office:

Sollefteå

Share capital:

SEK 218 370



BOARD MEMBER, MANAGING DIRECTOR

420328-0336 Nilsson, Hans Lennart, Blockvägen 12, 147 54 TUMBA

BOARD MEMBER, CHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD

441117-3539 Broberg, Jan Gustav, Norra Hagtornsgatan 8, 256 61 HELSINGBORG

BOARD MEMBERS

491029-8530 Fjällström, Tord Assar, Rödsta 426, 881 30 SOLLEFTEÅ 511109-0170 Gottwald, Klaus Olle Alfred, Bergsundsgatan 21, 117 37 STOCKHOLM

400423-8111 Kronhöffer, John Åke, Axvägen 3 A, 853 50 SUNDSVALL

AUDITORS

391229-0651 Casserberg, Lars Ryd, Bergsunds Strand 25, 117 38 STOCKHOLM

DEPUTY AUDITORS

660210-1195 Lilja, Jan Birger, Revbyrån Casserberg Petersson, Box 68, 127 22 SKÄRHOLMEN

SIGNATORY POWER

In addition to the board of directors, any two jointly of

the board members are entitled to sign on behalf of the company.

Furthermore, the Managing Director, in his normal business activities, is also entitled to sign on behalf of the company.

FINANCIAL YEAR

Registered financial year: 0101 - 1231 Latest annual report submitted covers financial period 20030101-20031231

PATENT REEL: 016301 FRAME: 0418

. Bolagsverket
Swedish Companies Registration Office



Registration number:

556549-7087

Date of registration:

1997-12-05

Company name:

Globelive International AB

DATE OF REGISTRATION OF CURRENT AND PREVIOUS COMPANY NAMES

2004-12-30 Globelive International AB

1998-03-11 Gougel Industri AB

1997-12-05 Startplattan 1256 Aktiebolag

SUNDSVALL 2005-03-23

Ex officio

ANNA-KARIN ÖSTIN

RECORDED: 06/06/2005

Certified to be true copy of

Marcelle alla Can M. Chanssen

PATENT

REEL: 016301 FRAME: 0419